
TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 P.T. D-1 D-2

I Bye NCG GUA Bye NCG GUA
% 

SB

+PJ

M.P.

1 Zavala Galindo Alejandra 1 1 1 1 4 100% 4

2 García Alcira Guadalupe 1 0 1 0.5 2.5 63% 4

3 Guardado Diana Beatriz 1 1 1 1 4 100% 4

4 Silva Bernarda Gabriela 1 1 2 100% 2

5 Martínez Karla 1 0 1 50% 2

6

4 3 4 2.5 13.5 84% 1º

TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 P.T. D-1 D-2

II GUA ESA Bye GUA ESA Bye % 

SB

+PJ

M.P.
1 López Valdivia Carol Esther 0 0 0 0 0 0% 4

2 Lira Matus Langi Yassuri 0 0 0 0 0 0% 4

3 Flores González Suyen Krizeyda 0 0 0 0 0 0% 4

4 Serrano Reyes Krimhild Kruzkaya 0 0 0 0 0 0% 4

5

6

0 0 0 0 0.0 0% 3º

TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 P.T. D-1 D-2

III NCG Bye ESA NCG Bye ESA % 

SB

+PJ

M.P.

1 Lajuj Camargo Astrid 0 1 0 1 33% 3

2 Natareno Beltrán Elvia del Rosario 1 1 1 0.5 3.5 88% 4

3 Escobar Quan Elí Rubí 1 0 1 0 2 50% 4

4 Figueroa González Karen Lubia 0 1 1 2 67% 3

5 Díaz de León Jennifer 1 1 100% 1

6 Rodas Estrada Nancy Rubí 1 1 100% 1

4 1 4 1.5 10.5 66% 2º
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TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 R4 R6 R7 P.T. D-1 D-2

I Bye NCG GUA Bye NCG GUA
% 

SB

+PJ

M.P.

1 Arias Flores Daniel Enrique 1 1 1 0.5 3.5 88% 4

2 Girón Rendón Jorge Ernesto 1 1 1 1 4 100% 4

3 Hernández Arias Diego Fernando 1 1 1 1 4 100% 4

4 Sánchez Oliva David Enrique 0 1 1 50% 2

5 Ortez Castro Mario Alfonso 0 1 1 50% 2

6

0 3 3 0 4 3.5 13.5 84.4% 1º

TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 R6 R7 P.T. D-1 D-2

II GUA ESA Bye GUA ESA Bye
% 

SB

+PJ

M.P.

1 Rivera Reyes Alex Sandro 1 0 0 0 1 25% 4

2 Lozano Pérez Jairo Jesús 0.5 0 0 0 0.5 13% 4

3 Gómez Torrez Luis Ramsés 0 0 0 0 0 0% 4

4 Sánchez León Steven Virgilio 0 1 0 0 1 25% 4

5

6

1.5 1 0 0 0 0 2.5 15.6% 3º

TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 R6 R7 P.T. D-1 D-2

III NCG Bye ESA NCG Bye ESA
% 

SB

+PJ

M.P.

1 Cotto Mux Héctor Vinicio 0 0 0.5 0.5 17% 3

2 Gutiérrez  Suárez Marcos Antonio 0.5 0 1 0 1.5 38% 4

3 Almengor Jorge Rafael 1 0 1 50% 2

4 Catún Kenneth 1 1 1 0 3 75% 4

5 Enriquez Manrique Edwart Daniel 1 1 100% 1

6 Enriquez Manrique Joel Stewart 1 0 1 50% 2

2.5 0 1 4 0 0.5 8.0 50.0% 2º

Nicaragua

Guatemala

Guatemala 23 al 27 de mayo de 2011

El Salvador



TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 P.T. D-1 D-2 D-3

I Bye NCG ESA
% Efec.

Mtch point

+PJ

+PG

Mtch 5' 

Eq

1 Natareno Beltrán Elvia del Rosario 1 0 1 50% 2 1-0

2 Figueroa González Karen Lubia 1 1 2 100% 2 1-1 0.5

3 Estrada Nancy Rubí 1 1 100% 1 0-x

4 Escobar Quan Elí Rubí 1 1 100% 1 0-1

5 Díaz Jennifer 1 1 100% 1 x-0

6 Lajuj Camargo Astrid 0 0 0% 1

4 2 6.0 1.5     6 2-2 0.5 2º

TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 P.T. D-1 D-2 D-3

II ESA GUA Bye % Efec.
Mtch point

+PJ

+PG

Mtch 5' 

Eq
1 Serrano Reyes Krimhild Kruzkaya 0 0 0 0% 2

2 Flores González Suyen Krizeyda 0 0 0 0% 2

3 Lira Matus Langi Yassuri 0 0 0 0% 2

4 López Valdivia Carol Esther 0 0 0 0% 2

5

6

0 0 0.0 0 0 3º

TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 P.T. D-1 D-2 D-3

III NCG Bye ESA % Efec.
Mtch point

+PJ

+PG

Mtch 5' 

Eq

1 Zavala Galindo Alejandra 1 1 2 100% 2 1-1 1.5

2 García Alcira Guadalupe 1 0 1 50% 2 0-1

3 Silva Bernarda Gabriela 1 1 2 100% 2 1-0

4 Guardado Diana Beatriz 1 1 100% 1 0-0

5 Martínez Karla 0 0 0% 1

4 2 6.0 1.5     6 2-2 1.5 1º

D-4
Mtch 5' 

Idv

Puesto
El Salvador
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Idv

Puesto
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TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 P.T. D-1 D-2

I Bye NCG ESA
% 

SB

+PJ

M.P.

1 Gutiérrez  Suárez Marcos Antonio 1 0 1 50% 2

2 Enriquez Manrique Joel Stewart 0 0 0% 1

3 Cotto Mux Héctor Vinicio 1 0 1 50% 2

4 Enriquez Manrique Edwart Daniel 0 0 0% 1

5 Almengor Jorge Rafael 0 0 0% 1

6 Catún Kenneth 0 0 0% 1

0 2 0 2.0 25.0% 3º

TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 P.T. D-1 D-2

II ESA GUA Bye
% 

SB

+PJ

M.P.

1 Gómez Torrez Luis Ramsés 0 0 0 0% 2

2 Lozano Pérez Jairo Jesús 0 1 1 50% 2

3 Rivera Reyes Alex Sandro 1 0 1 50% 2

4 Sánchez León Steven Virgilio 0 1 1 50% 2

5

6

1 2 0 3.0 37.5% 2º

TAB Nombre Apellido R1 R2 R3 P.T. D-1 D-2

III NCG Bye GUA
% 

SB

+PJ

M.P.

1 Arias Flores Daniel Enrique 1 1 2 100% 2

2 Girón Rendón Jorge Ernesto 1 1 2 100% 2

3 Hernández Arias Diego Fernando 0 1 1 50% 2

4 Sánchez Oliva David Enrique 1 1 100% 1

5 Ortez Castro Mario Alfonso 1 1 100% 1

6

3 0 4 7.0 87.5% 1º
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